
106年度桃園市高中職博覽會     

桃園火車站—北科附工區間接駁公車 時刻表 

 

3月 11日(星期六) 3月 12日(星期日) 

火車站 

發車時間 

北科附工 

發車時間 

火車站 

發車時間 

北科附工 

發車時間 

8:00    

8:15    

8:30  8:30  

8:45    

9:00  9:00  

9:30  9:30  

10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 

10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 

11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 

11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30 

12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 

12:30 12:30 12:30 12:30 

13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 

13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 

14:00 14:00 14:00 14:00 

14:30 14:30  14:30 

15:00 15:00  15:00 

 15:30  15:30 

 15:45   

 16:00   

 16:15   

 16:30   

 


